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Field Trips, Events, In-School, Activities, Teams, Clubs 

 Revenue 
 

Expenses 

Field Trips, Activities, In-School 
   

Calgary Philharmonic $ 1,800  $ 1,852 

Camp Chief Hector $ 22,565 * $ 21,985 

AMP Society $ 1,066  $ 1,097 

Shepard Landfill $ 1,056  $ 1,097 

Bow Habitat $ 2,100  $ 2,063 

Calgary Farmyard $ 1,664  $ 1,627 

Calgary Zoo $ 3,753  $ 4,120 

Telus Spark $ 5,199  $ 5,949 

Granary Road 

Teachers Pet-Coding Cubelets 

VR Core 

Weaselhead 

Heritage Park 

Experience Metis 

Military Museum 

SAM Centre 

Tsuut’ina Cultural Museum 

$ 1,420 

$ 1,717 

$ 292 

$ 729 

$ 2,999 

$ 962 

$ 2,101 

$ 2,052 

$ 1,245 

 $ 1,508 

$ 1,760 

$ 346 

$ 800 

$ 3,567 

$ 991 

$ 2,071 

$ 2,072 

$ 1,278 

Total  $52,720   $54,183  

 
   

Net Income/(Loss)  $   $ 1,463**  

 

 

*The school was able to claim a portion of the GST back, leaving a credit balance.  The credit is less than the 
$10 per student minimum refund amount. 

** The year ended with a loss of $1,463 in student fees, and this unpaid balance from 2024-2025 school year 
includes any prior year fees paid to date in the 2025-2026 school year. 

 


