

## **JENNIE ELLIOTT SCHOOL**

Report to Parents / Guardians on Fees | 2024-2025

## Field Trips, Events, In-School, Activities, Teams, Clubs

	Revenue	Expenses
Field Trips, Activities, In-School		
Calgary Philharmonic	\$ 1,800	\$ 1,852
Camp Chief Hector	\$ 22,565*	\$ 21,985
AMP Society	\$ 1,066	\$ 1,097
Shepard Landfill	\$ 1,056	\$ 1,097
Bow Habitat	\$ 2,100	\$ 2,063
Calgary Farmyard	\$ 1,664	\$ 1,627
Calgary Zoo	\$ 3,753	\$ 4,120
Telus Spark	\$ 5,199	\$ 5,949
Granary Road	\$ 1,420	\$ 1,508
Teachers Pet-Coding Cubelets	\$ 1,717	\$ 1,760
VR Core	\$ 292	\$ 346
Weaselhead	\$ 729	\$ 800
Heritage Park	\$ 2,999	\$ 3,567
Experience Metis	\$ 962	\$ 991
Military Museum	\$ 2,101	\$ 2,071
SAM Centre	\$ 2,052	\$ 2,072
Tsuut'ina Cultural Museum	\$ 1,245	\$ 1,278
Total	\$52,720	\$54,183
Net Income/(Loss)	\$	\$ 1,463**

<sup>\*</sup>The school was able to claim a portion of the GST back, leaving a credit balance. The credit is less than the \$10 per student minimum refund amount.

<sup>\*\*</sup> The year ended with a loss of \$1,463 in student fees, and this unpaid balance from 2024-2025 school year includes any prior year fees paid to date in the 2025-2026 school year.